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RANGE CODE MODEL FUNCTION
Ml -90 MAMCOOOQ5270 SAEé6 Salamander
ITEM

Electric salamander 600 mm width, with electronic controls
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“:MARENO

kitchen solutions since 1922

RANGE CODE
Mi-90 MAMCOOO05270
ITEM

MODEL FUNCTION
SAE6

Electric salamander 600 mm width, with electronic controls

DESCRIPTION

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

WIDTH (mm):

DEPTH (mm):
HEIGHT (mm):
WEIGHT (Kg):
VOLUME (m?):

EL. POWER (kW):
VOLTAGE:

COOKING ZONES N°:

COOKING ZONES DIM. (mm):

COOKING ZONE DETAILS:
IP GRADE:
TEMP. RANGE (°C):

Salamander

600

540

500

78

0.25

4
VAC400-3N
|
540x365mm
Ix 4kW

IPX5
40-230

2/2

Electric salamander constructed in AISI 304 stainless steel. Ideal for adding the finishing touch to dishes, making gratins or reheating food. Heating
element with height adjustment from 15 to 220 mm Tray with plate presence sensor 540x365 mm GNI/I. Control panel to set cooking or holding
operating mode, time, and temperature, with digital display. Storage of programs and cooking cycles. Heating system with 3 heating elements that

can be fully or partially activated. Heating elements housed within a ceramic reflective dish, protected by a glass diffuser. Cooking temperature

230°C, holding temperature from 40°C.
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