

RANGE	CODE	MODEL	FUNCTION
MI - 90	MAMCOO05270	SAE6	Salamander

ITEM

Electric salamander 600 mm width, with electronic controls



The data reported in this document is to be considered nonbinding. The company reserves the right to make changes at any time, without prior notice.



RANGE	CODE	MODEL	FUNCTION
MI - 90	MAMC0005270	SAE6	Salamander

ITEM

Electric salamander 600 mm width, with electronic controls



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

WIDTH (mm):	600
DEPTH (mm):	540
HEIGHT (mm):	500
WEIGHT (Kg):	78
VOLUME (m ³):	O.25
EL. POWER (kW):	4
VOLTAGE:	VAC400-3N
COOKING ZONES N°:	1
COOKING ZONES DIM. (mm):	540x365mm
COOKING ZONE DETAILS:	1x 4kW
IP GRADE:	IPX5
TEMP. RANGE (°C):	40-230

DESCRIPTION

Electric salamander constructed in AISI 3O4 stainless steel. Ideal for adding the finishing touch to dishes, making gratins or reheating food. Heating element with height adjustment from II5 to 220 mm Tray with plate presence sensor 540x365 mm GNI/I. Control panel to set cooking or holding operating mode, time, and temperature, with digital display. Storage of programs and cooking cycles. Heating system with 3 heating elements that can be fully or partially activated. Heating elements housed within a ceramic reflective dish, protected by a glass diffuser. Cooking temperature 230°C, holding temperature from 40°C.

